
Match Date DOW Activity
09/29/2022 Thu Orientation - New Shooters
10/06/2022 Thu Open Practice
10/13/2022 Thu Qualification
10/20/2022 Thu Open Practice
10/27/2022 Thu Qualification
11/03/2022 Thu Head to Head

** 11/05/2022 Sat Fall Air Match (PPP)
11/10/2022 Thu Qualification
11/17/2022 Thu Head to Head
11/24/2022 Thu Thanksgiving  (No Practice)
12/01/2022 Thu Open Practice
12/08/2022 Thu Qualification

** 12/10/2022 Sat Pa International Match (PPP)
12/15/2022 Thu Head to Head

** 12/17/2022 Sat Wreaths Across America
12/22/2022 Thu Fun Night / Party
12/29/2022 Thu Head to Head

** 01/07/2023 Sat Junior Olympic Qualifier
01/05/2023 Thu Qualification
01/12/2023 Thu Open Practice
01/19/2023 Thu Qualification
01/26/2023 Thu Head to Head
02/02/2023 Thu Open Practice
02/09/2023 Thu Qualification
02/16/2023 Thu Head to Head
02/23/2023 Thu Qualification
03/02/2023 Thu Head to Head

** 03/05/2023 Sun Spring Air Match (PPP)
03/09/2023 Thu Qualification
03/16/2023 Thu Open Practice
03/23/2023 Thu Qualification
03/30/2023 Thu Fun Night / Party


